X
S2
00
06
2J
 0
2/
10

00
06
2J
 0
2/
10
PAJUNK GmbH
Medizintechnologie
Karl-Hall-Strasse 1
D-78187 Geisingen/Germany
Phone +49 (0) 77 04/92 91-0
Fax +49 (0) 77 04/92 91-6 00
Product Size Item no. PU
Tuohy cannula, pediatrics
0.5 cm graduation, metal stylet 18 G x 50 mm 1150-4K050 25
Tuohy cannula
0.5 cm graduation, metal stylet, 19 G x 80  mm 1150-4I080 25
with wings 19 G x 90  mm 1150-4I090 25
18 G x 80  mm 1150-4K080 25
18 G x 90  mm 1150-4K090 25
18 G x 120  mm 1150-4K120 10
17 G x 80  mm 1150-4M080 25
17 G x 90  mm 1150-4M090 25
17 G x 120  mm 1150-4M120 10
17 G x 150  mm 1150-4M150 10
16 G x 80  mm 1150-4O080 25
16 G x 90  mm 1150-4O090 25
Tuohy cannula
1 cm graduation, plastic stylet, 19 G x 90 mm 1150-6I091 25
with wings 18 G x 80 mm 1150-6K081 25
18 G x 90 mm 1150-6K091 25